## **Elba Public School**



## **Hall of Fame Nomination**

## Hall of Fame Nominee

1.Nominees must have graduated from a Elba Public School or have made a significant contribution to the success of the school or a school program (teachers, administrators, coaches, donors, other staff or community members, etc).

2. Nominees must have achieved distinction in a particular area including, but not limited to academics, athletics, business, community service, science or medicine, military service, public service, visual or performing arts, etc.

3. Both living and deceased alumni are eligible for nomination.

4. Nominees may also include a team or group of individuals (please list somewhere all individuals included).

Nominee Name:	Maiden:
Living Deceased	
Address:	
Email:Phone #:	
Graduation Year:	
School Attended (if not a graduate):	
Accomplishment of Note (attachments are welcome)	
Nominator Name:	
Affiliation with nominee:	
E-Mail Address:	

Please provide your reason why your nominee should be a member of the Elba Public School Hall of Fame and any supporting documents to detail the nominee's dedication to vocation, recognition he or she has received/ distinction in his or her field, and community involvement, volunteerism, or civic engagement, all of which will be considered by the selection committee. Nominations must be submitted on or before June 1, 2019.

Please email this completed form to: samuel.polk@elbaps.org Or mail to: Elba Public School C/O Samuel Polk P.O. Box 100 Elba, NE 68835